
SCHEDULE G - ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Goods and/or Services Fee Unit
Tax 

Applicable
 Current 

 Fee Applicable 

as of Effective 

Date 

Effective 

Date

BEC

BEC - Seminars $10 Each Yes 10.00$      10.00$                   Current

BEC - Seminars $20 Each Yes 20.00$      20.00$                   Current

BEC - Seminars $25 Each Yes 25.00$      25.00$                   Current

2025 User Fees SCHEDULE G - OFFICE OF THE CAO Page 1



SCHEDULE G - REALTY SERVICES

Goods and/or Services Fee Unit Tax Applicable  Current 

 Fee Applicable 

as of Effective 

Date 

Effective 

Date

Encroachment Fees

Encroachment (Residential - Minor, 
Intermediate, Major) - Application 

Application Yes $700.00 $700.00 Current

Encroachments (Development Related - i.e. Tie 
Back, Shoring) - Application

Application Yes $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Current

Encroachment (Development Related - i.e. Tie 
Back, Shoring) - Preparation of Agreement

Per Agreement Yes $1,250.00 $1,250.00 Current

Administration Fee

Admin Fee - Declined Payments Per Transaction Yes $35.00 $35.00 Current

Letter Confirmation in the Capacity of Landlord, 
Tenant or Property Owner

Per Municipal Address Yes $100.00 $100.00 Current

Valuations

Review of Appraisal Reports Application Yes $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Current

Requests 

Lease/Licence Renewal Agreement (routine, low 
complexity)

Per Agreement Yes $250.00 $250.00 Current

Lease/Licence Amending Agreement (routine, 
moderate complexity)

Per Agreement Yes $500.00 $500.00 Current

Lease/Licence for Not for Profit Groups Per Agreement Yes $500.00 $500.00 Current

Request for Property Rights (Temporary 
Occupancy Agreements, Disposition, Lease, 
Licence)

Per Agreement Yes

$500 - $4,250 
depending on 

time and 
complexity

$500 - $4,250 
depending on 

time and 
complexity

Current

Telecommunication requests, public information 
session not required

Application Yes $4,275.00 $4,275.00 Current

Telecommunication requests, public information 
session required

Application Yes $5,725.00 $5,725.00 Current

2025 User Fees SCHEDULE G - OFFICE OF THE CAO Page 2


	SCHED H NOTES
	SCHED H - ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

